Certificate of Publication

FOR RESEARCH PNALLYSIS

This is to certify that

n		TOORT	TAT	2277	4 01 6	
۲	rint	ISSN	NO :	1.1.1	/X I O	
ь.	T TYY	TOOL	110 0	And And I is	ULU	

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Prof./Dr. Rony Chakravarty

has contributed a paper as author/Co-author to

GLOBAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH ANALYSIS

A Peer Reviewed, Referred, Refereed & Indexed International Journal

Title "Incidence of hypertensive disorders in pregnancy in a tertiary care hospital in Western India

and has got published in volume ... 09 ..., Issue ... 06 ..., June-2020

The Editor in Chief & The Editorial Board appreciate the

Intellectual Contribution of the author/co-author

Executive Editor

Editor in Chief

Member, Editorial Board































ResearchGate

Certificate of Publication

FOR RESCHACT PMALTYSIS

This is to certify that

Print ISSN No : 2277-8160

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Prof./Dr. Swetha Padma G

has contributed a paper as author/Co-author to

GLOBAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH ANALYSIS

A Peer Reviewed, Referred, Refereed & Indexed International Journal

Title "Incidence of hypertensive disorders in pregnancy in a tertiary care hospital in Western India

Executive Editor

Editor in Chief

Member, Editorial Board































ResearchGate

Certificate of Publication

FOR RESEARCH PRALYSIS

This is to certify that

Print ISSN No : 2277-8160	rin	t ISSN	No: 22	277-8160	
----------------------------------	-----	--------	--------	----------	--

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Prof./Dr. Souvik Nandy

has contributed a paper as author/Co-author to

GLOBAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH ANALYSIS

A Peer Reviewed, Referred, Refereed & Indexed International Journal

Title "Incidence of hypertensive disorders in pregnancy in a tertiary care hospital in Western India

Intellectual Contribution of the author/co-author

Executive Editor

Editor in Chief

Member, Editorial Board































ResearchGate